
CHANGAN A600EV 

По вопросу заказа этого авто
обращайтесь по номерам:

+38 (067) 612 03 09
+38 (050) 341 77 08



Год выпуска 
Емкость аккумулятора, квт.ч. 
Количество
электромоторов
Максимальная скорость, 
км/ч 
Время зарядки, ч 
Привод 
Кузов 
Кондиционер 
Парктроник 
Электростеклоподъемники 

2019 
53 

 
1 

140
 

8 
Передний 

MPV 
Есть 
Есть 
Есть 

Общая информация

4510 x 1725 x 1685 mm
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